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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

A-Rosa

Ha naiiHepe

A-ROSA ALEA

HOBUVHKA: OnbIT KO)kHOro PeviHa
2024 .

Kpyws3 ID: #30 875 771

[aTta Hauvana noe3aku: nt 05 anp. 2024
[laTa okoHYaHusa noe3aku: NT 12 anp. 2024
KonnuectBo Houel: 7 Houen

PernoH nnaBaHuA: EBpona

YTo BK/IIOYEHO B Kpyus

( Premium All Inclusive):

He BKJ1lOUEHO B Kpymn3


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

MNOPT

KénbH
FepmaHus

Propecxaim-am-PaiiH
FrepmaHuA

Fepmepcxaim
FepmaHums

Bpav3sax-am-PaniH
FrepmaHuA

Basenb
LLiBeruapus

Ctpacbypr
dpaHuma

MaiiHu,
FrepmaHums

Ko6neHy,
FepmaHus

KénbH
FrepmaHuA

JATA

nt 05 anp.

c6 06 anp.

Bc 07 anp.

nH 08 anp.

BT 09 anp.

cp 10 anp.

ut 11 anp.

4yt 11 anp.

nt 12 anp.
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NMPUBbITUE
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18:30

03:00

OTBbITUE

18:00

18:00

19:00

23:30

19:30

18:00

12:00

21:30
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